Silicon Institute of Technojlqu

Office Order

Office Order.No. SIT (W)/ 29 /24-25 Date: 18.04.2025

As per AICTE guidelines, a committee is formed for prevention of atrocities against SC/ST students under
the Act No. 33 of the Scheduled Castes and the Scheduled Tribes (Prevention of Atrocities) Act, 1989. In
case of any grievance in this regard, students can approach the committee for redressal. The committee
will suggest measures to prevent atrocities, if any against any of the SC/ST students in the institute and to
ensure the feeling of security amongst them as per the provisions in the said act. The following members
shall constitute the SC/ST Committee of Silicon Institute of Technology, Sambalpur, Odisha for a period of
two years:

Sl | Name Designation E-mail ids Mobile No.
- Chairperson - . :
1 Dr. Mihir Hota (Dean Academics) mihir.hota@silicon.ac.in 9437621540
2 Dr. Simanchal Bag Member simanchal.bag@silicon.ac.in 9078107436
3 | Dr.Chinmayee Padhy | Member chinmayee.padhy@silicon.ac.in 7978220981
4 | Dr. Sudeep Kumar Patel | Member sudeep.patel@silicon.ac.in 9437083810
® | Ms. Sagarika Pradhan | Member sagarika.pradhan@silicon.ac.in 8763143575
6 Dr. BireshKumar Memb
Dakua RRar biresh.dakua@silicon.ac.in 9938948245
Mr. Sushanta Kumar .
" | Padhan Office staff sushanta.padhan1980@gmail.com | 9938520798
8 | Mr. SundarmaniSunani | Office staff sundarmanisbp2018@gmail.com | 7894616836 |
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